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Percent Distribution of Employed Jordanians Age (15+) years by Economic Activity, 2009

2.7
0.7

11.1
1.5

6.7
16.9
2.5

8.8
2.1
4.1

 2.8
0.9

10.6
1.3

6.7
16.4
2.1

9.5
1.9
4.5

2.6
0.7

10.6
1.6

6.4
16.6
2.3

9.2
2.2
4.4

20072009 2008

19.2

12.3
5.1
5.6

0.5
0.3

100.0

19.7

11.7
5.0
6.1

0.5
0.3

100.0

20.0

12.0
5.1
6.0

0.3
0.2

100.0

Agriculture & Fishing
Mining & Quarrying
Manufacturing
Electricity, Gas & Water Supply

Construction
Wholesale & Retail Trade
Hotels & Restaurants

Transport, Storage & Communications
Financial Intermediation
Real Estate, Renting & Business Activities

Economic Activity

Public Administration

Education
Health & Social Work
Other Community Activities

Private Households With Employed Persons
Extra- Territorial Organization & Bodies
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