

Jordanian Employment

العمالة الأردنية

التوزيع النسبي للمشتغلين الأردنيين (+15) سنة حسب النشاط الاقتصادي، 2007-2007 Percent Distribution of Employed Jordanians Age (15+) years by Economic Activity, 2007-2009

Economic Activity	2009	2008	2007	النشاط الإقتصادي
Agriculture & Fishing	2.8	2.6	2.7	الزراعة وصيد الأسماك
Mining & Quarrying	0.9	0.7	0.7	التعدين والمقالع
Manufacturing	10.6	10.6	11.1	الصناعة التحويلية
Electricity, Gas & Water Supply	1.3	1.6	1.5	الكهرباء والغاز والمياه
Construction	6.7	6.4	6.7	الإنشاءات
Wholesale & Retail Trade	16.4	16.6	16.9	تجارة الجملة والمفرق
Hotels & Restaurants	2.1	2.3	2.5	الفنادق والمطاعم
Transport, Storage & Communications	9.5	9.2	8.8	النقل والتخزين والاتصالات
Financial Intermediation	1.9	2.2	2.1	الوساطة المالية
Real Estate, Renting & Business Activities	4.5	4.4	4.1	الأنشطة العقارية والايجارية
Public Administration	19.7	20.0	19.2	الإدارة العامة
Education	11.7	12.0	12.3	التعليم
Health & Social Work	5.0	5.1	5.1	الصحة والعمل الاجتماعي
Other Community Activities	6.1	6.0	5.6	الصحة والعمل الاجتماعي أنشطة مجتمعية أخرى
Private Households With Employed Persons	0.5	0.3	0.5	الأسر الخاصة التي تعين أفرادا
Extra-Territorial Organization & Bodies	0.3	0.2	0.3	المنظمات والهيئات الدولية
Total (%)	100.0	100.0	100.0	المجموع (%)

التوزيع النسبي للمشتغلين الأردنين (15+) سنة حسب النشاط الاقتصادي، 2009 Percent Distribution of Employed Jordanians Age (15+) years by Economic Activity, 2009

